Meldeliste Bavarian Open, Kreuth

Start-Nr.

Start-Nr.
10

Start-Nr.

Start-Nr.

13
14
16
17

Youth 13 & under

Name

Janousch, Alina
Schmidl, Lena

Pferd

Mr Fancy Spark

Glory's Fancy Boy

Youth 13 & under

Name
Escoda, Patricia

Pferd

Mr Desperados San

Green Reiner |

Name

Anger, Isabel
Greil , Katharina
Gruber, Barbara
Holzl , Andrea
Janousch, Rainer
Mors , Marisa
Mors , Marisa
Nahlik, Monika
Zeltner, Gudrun

Hering, Britta

Pferd

Double Sky Sugar

Fo Cassy Freckles Ba
Charley's Little Gun

Snazzy Chinalena
Bonded Strike
Target Olena
Jacs On Gin

Poco Sandy Jack
Mr Bourbanic
Docs Holly Buck

Green Reiner |l

Name

Greil , Katharina
Gruber, Barbara
Huber, Simona
Holzl , Stefan

Pferd

Fo Cassy Freckles Ba
Charley’s Little Gun

VR Grand Seven
Rooster Fantastic

Geboren Geschl.

1999 M
1996 G

Geboren Geschl.
2000 G

Geboren Geschl.

1998
2004
2002
2004
1994
1996
1998
2003
2003
2001

<
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Geboren Geschl.

2004 M
2002 G
2000 G
2002 S

Rasse

QH
QH

Rasse

QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
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QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
QH



18
19
20
23
27
28
29
30
41
45

Start-Nr.

5
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
23
25
26
27
28
31
32
34
36
38

Start-Nr.

11
15
21
25

Holzl , Andrea
Janousch, Alina
Janousch, Rainer
Kopetzki, Melanie
Mors , Marisa
Mors , Marisa
Nahlik, Monika
Reinhardt, Siegrid
Zeltner, Gudrun
Hering, Britta

Name

Drischberger, Andrea
Greil , Katharina
Gruber, Barbara
Hillebrand, Ginther
Holzl , Stefan

Ho6lzl , Andrea
Janousch, Alina
Janousch, Rainer
Intveen, Karin
Kopetzki, Melanie
Lindelbauer, Veronika
Meiler, Monika

Mors , Marisa

Mors , Marisa
Sartena, Sabine
Seith, Anna

Schmidl, Ulrike
Stricker, Markus
Steuer, Andrea

Snazzy Chinalena
Mr Fancy Spark
Bonded Strike
AM Black Velvet
Target Olena
Jacs On Gin

Poco Sandy Jack
Double Sky Sugar
Mr Bourbanic
Docs Holly Buck

Rookie

Pferd

Nilan

Fo Cassy Freckles Ba
Charley’s Little Gun
Mistic Rooster
Rooster Fantastic
Snazzy Chinalena
Mr Fancy Spark
Bonded Strike

Ses Outlaw Chic

AM Black Velvet
Little Blues Del Maso
Jamy Rietta Star
Target Olena

Jacs On Gin
Frostaniac Dun It
Doc Smokum Oak
Ses Tuckers Flashy
King Hollywood Pride
Shiners Angel

Novice Horse Non Pro

Name

Brasche, Sabine
Dunser, Markus
Darga , Simone
Frater, Gerhard
Hillebrand, Ginther
Intveen, Karin

Lindelbauer, Veronika

Pferd

Larues Imperial Lil
Smooth TJ Tivio
What A Fine Pine
Gab Genuine Jewel
Mistic Rooster

Ses Outlaw Chic
Little Blues Del Maso

2004
1999
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1998
2003
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1994
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1994
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1996
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Geboren Geschl.
1998 M
2004 G
2004 M
1997 S
2002 G
2000 S
1997 G

QH
QH
QH
APP
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse

HAF
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
APP
QH
QH
QH
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QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
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27
28
31
32
33
34
36
42

Start-Nr.

11
15
16
17
21
26
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
44

Start-Nr.

4

11
31
37
40
42
44

Mors , Marisa

Mors , Marisa
Sartena, Sabine
Seith, Anna
Schmidl, Karl-Heinz
Schmidl, Ulrike
Stricker, Markus
Wagatha, Rainer

Target Olena

Jacs On Gin
Frostaniac Dun It
Doc Smokum Oak
Glory's Fancy Boy
Ses Tuckers Flashy
King Hollywood Pride

Taris Enterprise

Limited Non Pro

Name

Brasche, Sabine
Darga , Simone
Frater, Gerhard
Hillebrand, Ginther
Huber, Simona
Holzl , Stefan
Intveen, Karin
Meiler, Monika
Sartena, Sabine
Seith, Anna
Schmidl, Karl-Heinz
Stricker, Markus
Stegmair, Sabine
Steuer, Andrea
Wagner, Birgitt
Hillebrand, Margit

Pferd

Larues Imperial Lil
What A Fine Pine
Gab Genuine Jewel
Mistic Rooster

VR Grand Seven
Rooster Fantastic
Ses Outlaw Chic
Jamy Rietta Star
Frostaniac Dun It
Doc Smokum Oak
Glory's Fancy Boy
King Hollywood Pride
Spat Of Britton
Shiners Angel

Smart Prince Boogie
Genuine Blackdiamond

Intermediate Non Pro

Name

Brasche, Sabine
Dunser, Markus
Darga , Simone
Frater, Gerhard
Sartena, Sabine
Stegmair, Sabine
Wagner, Birgitt
Wagatha, Rainer
Hillebrand, Margit

Pferd

Larues Imperial Lil
Smooth TJ Tivio

What A Fine Pine

Gab Genuine Jewel
Frostaniac Dun It

Spat Of Britton

Mr Jymm Bar San
Taris Enterprise
Genuine Blackdiamond

1996
1998
2002
1995
1996
2001
2001
2001

1998
2004
1997
2002
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2002
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1996
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2004
2004
1997
2002
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1996
2001
1996
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QH
QH
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QH
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QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH



Morrison Trophy Non Pro

Start-Nr. Name Pferd Geboren Geschl. Rasse
Baeck, Cira Don Quixote Escapes 2000 S QH
Dunser, Markus Taris Boogie Jac 2000 S OQH
Darga , Simone What A Fine Pine 2004 M QH
24 Klnstner - Mantl, Tina  Heza Sure Whiz 2000 S QH
38 Steuer, Andrea Shiners Angel 1996 M QH
39 Wagner, Birgitt Smart Prince Boogie 2000 S OQH
42 Wagatha, Rainer Taris Enterprise 2001 G OH

Novice Horse Open

Start-Nr. Name Pferd Geboren Geschl. Rasse
Buttinger, Mario Im Special Poco Chex 2000 S OH
Gerstgrasser, Egon Nilan 1994 G HAF

12 Gerstgrasser, Egon Peppy San Winner 2001 S OH
Limited Open
Start-Nr. Name Pferd Geboren Geschl. Rasse
3 Buttinger, Mario Im Special Poco Chex 2000 S OH
12 Gerstgrasser, Egon Peppy San Winner 2001 S QH

Intermediate Open

Start-Nr. Name Pferd Geboren Geschl. Rasse
3 Buttinger, Mario Im Special Poco Chex 2000 S OH
12 Gerstgrasser, Egon Peppy San Winner 2001 S QH
22 Kofler, Uli Vudu Dun It 1997 S OQH

Morrison Trophy Open

Start-Nr. Name Pferd Geboren Geschl. Rasse

12 Gerstgrasser, Egon Peppy San Winner 2001 S OH
22 Kofler, Ul Vudu Dun It 1997 S OH



